
Name Address Case # DATE ISSUED Offense Bond Amount 

1/8/2026 most current warrants in red

Adkins Jr, David 1740 W. Crawford, Salina, KS 22-4378 11/10/2022 FTA ($ 450.00) C/S

Allen (Price), Theresa 110 E Flinthills #251, GVP 21-4368 10/28/2021 FTA ($ 500.00) C/S

Ayuso, Michael 9907 Miller Ct. #2507, Milford, KS 24-1406 8/8/2024 FTA ($ 350.00) C/S

Ballenger, Gabrielle 119 E 4th St., JC 23-1169 1/8/2026 FTA ($ 800.00) C/S

Baskin, Derrick 3502 Wood Ave, Kansas City, KS 16-3009 3/9/2017 FTA ($ 250.00) CASH ONLY

Beard, Kahla 400 W. Central #2502, Wichita, KS 19-5452 6/9/2022 FTA ($ 1,000.00) C/S

Birch-McFarland, Leora 1169 SW Fillmore, Topeka, KS 18-0482 6/28/2018 FTA ($ 2,500.00) C/S

Bisio, Damani 2318 Manns Ranch Rd, JC 24-1992 6/12/2025 FTA ($ 1,000.00) C/S

Brecko, Wyatt 10420 King Cr., Westminster, CO 25-2911 9/11/2025 FTA ($ 400.00) C/S

Briggs, Caleb 724 79th Terr., Kansas City, MO 19-1151 4/11/2019 FTA ($ 544.00) C/S

Bright, Donnavan 1011 Caroline Ave, JC 18-0696 2/13/2020 FTA ($ 1,000.00) C/S

Britt, Cecca 1204 Yuma St. Apt 4, Manhattan, KS 25-3820 1/8/2026 FTA ($ 450.00) C/S

Brooks, Draven 629 W 13th St, JC 18-25436 10/25/2018 FTA ($ 500.00) C/S

Brown, Sampson 1110 Cannonview #1, GVP 22-4593 11/10/2022 FTA ($ 450.00) C/S

Brumfield, Joshua 11200 N. Crooked Rd, Kansas City, MO 23-4768 1/11/2024 FTA ($ 1,000.00) C/S

Bueso-Valle, Jose 1121 Ston Arch Dr, Independence, MO 23-1059 4/27/2023 FTA ($ 500.00) C/S

Burrow, Dominique 338 W 11th St., JC 24-3286 9/12/2024 FTA ($ 705.00) C/S

Byrd, Joyce 5527 Stonecrest Ct #222, Manhattan 25-1479 8/14/2025 FTA ($ 500.00) C/S

Caroline, Courtland 205 Ralph St. Richmond, MO 18-0795 11/8/2018 FTA ($ 675.00) C/S

Castillo, Liza 900 Sundance Ave, Evanston, WY 20-6487 12/10/2020 FTA ($ 1,500.00) C/S

Castillo-Jolly, James 2600 E 12th St., Kansas City, MO 25-1924 6/26/2025 FTA ($ 500.00) C/S

Castillo Reyes, Eduardo 2263 Trou Ave, Kansas City, KS 25-2670 8/28/2025 FTA ($ 500.00) C/S

Clark, Alexandra 320 Hudson Ave #3, Oakley, KS 24-0803 3/14/2024 FTA ($ 1,000.00) C/S

Clark, Brandon 112 Lakeview St. Milford, KS 23-2090 3/27/2025 FTA ($ 200.00) C/S

Clark, Chelsea 117 W Chestnut St, JC 24-1751 10/24/2024 FTA ($ 600.00) C/S

Clemons, Sharonda 6214 Jefferson Ave, St. Louis, MO 24-3701 8/8/2024 FTA ($ 1,000.00) C/S

Colton, Holly 1603 W 4th St, Lawrence, KS 18-0823 10/8/2020 FTA ($ 500.00) C/S

Connelly, Michael 750 Pebblebrook Cir, Manhattan, KS 19-0813 5/9/2019 FTA ($ 500.00) C/S

Corporan, Alexander 211 W Flinthills Blvd #318 GVP 22-4610 10/27/2022 FTA ($ 500.00) C/S

Corrigan, Aja 1539 Ville Gloria Ln, Hazelwood, MO 24-0067 6/13/2024 FTA ($ 200.00) C/S

Craig, Kenneth 24839 Alderbrook Dr, Newhall, CA 19-5167 1/9/2020 FTA ($ 1,000.00) C/S

Crosby, Mark 8948 Holmes Rd, Kansas City, MO 19-0616 3/28/2019 FTA ($ 1,000.00) C/S

Cross, Irie 11558 Hamden St, Santa Fe Sprgs, CA 23-1898 6/22/2023 FTA ($ 500.00) c/s

Dela Cruz, Angelica 1024 #5 Cannonview Ln, GVP 18-25580 11/8/2018 FTA ($ 540.00) C/S

Diaz, Stephen 410 E Flinthills, GVP 20-5083 10/8/2020 FTA ($ 250.00) C/S

Dixon, Kiara 1025 Cannonview #4, GVP 19-2258 10/24/2019 FTA ($ 250.00) C/S

Dominguez, Christian 645 S. 5th Street, Salina, KS 24-4688 6/26/2025 FTA ($ 2,500.00) C/S

Dominguez, Rafael 136 Flint St, GVP 19-0230 6/27/2019 FTA ($ 250.00) C/S



Dunson, Lisa 3212 Thompson Ave, KC, MO 24-1218 5/9/2024 FTA ($ 750.00) C/S

Dye, LaShenna 1209 N, Calhoun St, JC 23-2406 10/24/2024 FTA ($ 500.00) C/S

Elliott, Mitchell 202 Durham St., Longford, KS 11-0797 2/13/2025 FTA ($ 2,500.00) C/S

Espino, Jalen 1307 Hudson Ave, Manhattan, KS 16-2776 2/9/2017 FTA ($ 288.00) CASH ONLY

Evans, Brian 529 Canterbury, Blountville, TN 18-0098 2/8/2018 FTA ($ 1,000.00) C/S

Frost, Antwan 609 W. 4th St #1, JC 16-0077 10/11/2018 FTA ($ 1,000.00) C/S

Garcia, Deja 1312 SW Garfield Ave, Topeka, KS 24-6055 8/14/2025 FTA ($ 500.00) C/S

Gass, Jermau 1033 S 51st St, Philadelphia, PA 19143 18-0649 5/10/2018 FTA ($ 2,500.00) C/S

Glenn, Tommy 219 W Flinthills, GVP 24-6121 1/9/2025 FTA ($ 500.00) C/S

Goff, Leigha 1107 N. Eisenhower Dr, JC 24-1214 1/8/2026 FTA ($ 800.00) C/S

Gosha, Deshawn 640 Highland, Salina, KS 20-1904 6/27/2024 FTA ($ 750.00) C/S

Graham, Bryan 1021 Cannonview Ln #10, GVP 25-1021 3/27/2025 FTA ($ 1,000.00) C/S

Green, Damonte 1101 #10 Cannonview Ln, GVP 19-3867 9/10/2020 FTA ($ 576.00) C/S

Green, Tamarion 1024 #10 Cannonview Ln, GVP 22-2184 5/26/2022 FTA ($ 500.00) c/s

Green, Willie 4212 Briggs St, Moss Point, MS 17-1429 6/22/2017 FTA ($ 500.00) CASH ONLY

Grimes, Trey 1630 Acoma, Denver CO 17-0885 5/11/2017 FTA ($ 1,000.00) C/S

Hannon, Jessica homeless 15-0641 5/28/2015 FTA ($ 250.00) CASH ONLY

Harris, Jessica 1404 Coolidge Dr, Univ. City, MO 19-4034 1/9/2020 FTA ($ 500.00) C/S

Harris, Lorena 1205-7 Cannonview Ln-GVP 12-0997 11/8/2013 FTA ($ 380.00) CASH ONLY

Harrison Jr., Daniel 1710 N. 76th Terr, Kansas City, KS 21-2859 8/26/2021 FTA ($ 732.00) C/S

Hazley, Odessa 2002 Deer Trail, JC 21-0541 5/27/2021 FTA ($ 500.00) C/S

Henderson Jr., Barney 3025 SE 12th Ct, Topeka, KS 20-6211 11/12/2020 FTA ($ 1,000.00) C/S

Hernandez Galo, Enrique 14 S. Exchange St, Emporia, KS 24-3904 9/12/2024 FTA ($ 500.00) C/S

Hill, Christopher 8215 E Orme St, Wichita, KS 24-0517 11/13/2025 FTA ($ 700.00) C/S

Hill, Rick James 1010 Wainwright, JC 17-2317 6/28/2018 FTA ($ 500.00) C/S

Holloway, Kambria 31 N Grant, Russell, KS 22-5144 9/11/2025 FTA ($ 400.00) C/S

Horner, Alvina 3525 Sunny Brook, Wichita, KS 23-1902 7/27/2023 FTA ($ 500.00) C/S

Horton, Aaron 1512 W Atlantic, Springfield, MO 18-26662 2/14/2019 FTA ($ 575.00) C/S

Horton, Ama 1543 W. Ash St #5, JC 18-26126 8/11/2022 FTA ($ 350.00) C/S

Howard, Lakeivon 7492 Estes Rd rm 226, Ft Riley 13-2246 6/12/2014 FTA ($ 250.00) CASH ONLY

Jackson, Angela 423 W. 16th St, JC 24-6586 1/8/2026 FTA ($ 350.00) C/S

Jackson, Brandon 1003 #9 Cannonview Ln, GVP 18-0175 6/14/2018 FTA ($ 625.00) C/S

Jackson, Shaquille 1021 #11 Cannonview Ln, GVP 16-1440 8/25/2016 FTA ($ 250.00) CASH ONLY

Jackson, Shawn 1302 Parkside Dr, JC 20-3842 7/22/2021 FTA ($ 250.00) C/S

James, Demetrius 3000 Davis Rd Apt B32, Fairbanks, AK 16-0796 8/11/2016 FTA ($ 250.00) CASH ONLY

Jansen, Blaise 930 W Walnut St #3, Springfield, MO 24-3209 8/8/2024 FTA ($ 2,500.00) C/S

Jenkins, Monroe 129 Sunset Dr, JC 14-0264 10/25/2018 FTA ($ 1,000.00) C/S

Johnson, Brittney 305 W Grandview Dr, GVP 24-3122 2/13/2025 FTA ($ 350.00) C/S



Johnson, Dorian 1029 Cannonview #11, GVP 19-0902 12/12/2019 FTA ($ 1,500.00) C/S

Johnson, Isaiah 1812 SW Huntoon St, Topeka, KS 20-7704 10/12/2023 FTA ($ 500.00) C/S

Johnson, Teresa 3200 Silver Ave #4, Kansas City, KS 20-0823 3/12/2020 FTA ($ 410.00) C/S

Johnson, Zasmine 1103 #5 Cannonview Ln, GVE 15-1068 8/27/2015 FTA ($ 250.00) CASH ONLY

Jones, Christopher 2220 Prospect Cir #77, JC 17-1866 8/27/2020 FTA ($ 250.00) C/S

Jones, Derek 5184 Via Mindanao, Oceanside, CA 92057 22-3121 8/25/2022 FTA ($ 2,500.00) C/S

Jordan, Michael 1205 Cannonview Ln #2, GVP 20-3310 5/27/2021 FTA ($ 500.00) C/S

Jording, Robert 1269 Guardalupe Dr, Westminster, MD 19-5495 10/8/2020 FTA ($ 250.00) C/S

Jury, Terrance 921 Caroline Ave, JC 20-3562 1/14/2021 FTA ($ 875.00) C/S

Kellogg, Julie 115 W Cheyenne #413, CoSpgs, CO 19-1582 6/13/2019 FTA ($ 500.00) C/S

Kellup, Tywana 551 S Fairfax St, Glendale CO 17-0885 5/11/2017 FTA ($ 1,000.00) C/S

Kilmer, Filecity 517 E Grandview Dr, GVP 21-6145 6/9/2022 FTA ($ 200.00) C/S

King, Patrick 5653 Norton St #5, KC, MO 17-1403 8/24/2017 FTA ($ 250.00) CASH ONLY

Kramer, Sidney 604 E. Leslie, Salina KS 21-2922 1/25/2025 FTA ($ 1,000.00) C/S

Lando-Alfafara, Darius 3000 Tuttle Creek Blvd, Manhattan KS 17-0782 5/25/2017 FTA ($ 100.00) CASH ONLY

Lane, Lacy 2828 SE Indiana, Topeka, KS 23-4119 5/23/2024 FTA ($ 700.00) C/S

Langford Boyd, Ziya 2610 Strauss Blvd, JC 24-3007 9/12/2024 FTA ($ 273.00) C/S

Lawrence, Robert 2100 E Truman Rd, Kansas City, MO 24-2862 6/13/2024 FTA ($ 1,000.00) C/S

Leibfarth, Peter 1180 SW Collins Ave, Topeka, KS 19-1418 9/12/2019 FTA ($ 340.00) C/S

Livingston, Cayce 654 Goldenbelt, JC 19-5144 10/22/2020 FTA ($ 250.00) C/S

Lombardo, Jennifer 124 N. Arlington, Independence, MO 24-2361 7/16/2024 FTA ($ 2,500.00) C/S

Longoria, Adryan 106 Edgewater, GVP 19-1147 11/14/2019 FTA ($ 300.00) C/S

Lovera, Alexis 1117 Cannonview Ln #11, GVP 25-2171 8/14/2025 FTA ($ 350.00) C/S

Lyons, Jewell Frank 1205 Kinsley, Salina, Ks 12-42574 12/13/2012 FTA ($ 500.00)  

Mallory, Kiarra 511 W 4th St., JC 24-5394 1/9/2025 FTA ($ 400.00) C/S

Marks, Tierra 1307 SW Harrison St #14, Topeka 24-0923 3/14/2024 FTA ($ 2,500.00) C/S

McCarley, Cara 509 S. Miller St, New Meadows, ID 19-3039 8/22/2019 FTA ($ 500.00) C/S

McGuire, Lela 135 E. 16th St. JC 20-4489 2/23/2023 FTA ($ 500.00) C/S

McLemore, Jesse 2310 Wildcat Lane Apt 426, JC 19-0502 8/8/2019 FTA ($ 600.00) C/S

McMindes, Austin 409 Elm St., Wamego, KS 24-2724 7/11/2024 FTA ($ 250.00) C/S

McNamara, Christopher 6829 San Thomas #250, Citrus Hghts, CA 19-2342 6/27/2019 FTA ($ 1,000.00) C/S

Milligan, Nyza 502 Dornoch Way, Manhattan, KS 24-4099 11/14/2024 FTA ($ 200.00) C/S

Moore, James 410 W 18th St #A, JC 18-0803 7/9/2020 FTA ($ 250.00)  

Morgan, Lavonia 2400 N. Moris St, W. Memphis AR 25-2519 8/14/2025 FTA ($ 1,000.00) C/S

Motton Jr, John 820 W. 10th St, JC 18-0134 5/23/2019 FTA ($ 500.00) C/S

Munos. Carlos 1115 Cannonview #9, GVP 19-4636 1/23/2020 FTA ($ 467.00) C/S

Murdock, Christopher 1810 Caroline Ave #O205, JC 17-2214 5/24/2018 FTA ($ 500.00) C/S

Murphy, Lafawn 918 E 9th Street, KC, MO 17-1403 8/24/2017 FTA ($ 250.00) CASH ONLY

Norsworthy, Arlaina 412 Rollingwood Rd, Lufkin TX 17-0687 6/8/2017 FTA ($ 250.00) CASH ONLY



Ocean, Deborah 402 W 18th St. Apt C, JC 24-3819 12/11/2025 FTA ($ 500.00) C/S

Pagan, Yanelia 105 N. Lime St, Topeka, KS 23-4429 4/25/2024 FTA ($ 1,000.00) C/S

Parker, Titiannia 935 Windwood Dr #1, JC 21-3051 1/27/2022 FTA ($ 585.00) C/S

Phillips, Ronald 1001 E 6th #201, JC 21-4615 1/13/2022 FTA ($ 900.00) C/S

Pitts, Miesha 1024 Cannonview #5, GVP 18-26052 4/11/2019 FTA ($ 460.00) C/S

Posey, Daniel 326 Witt Ave, GVP 15-2018 11/12/2015 FTA ($ 250.00) CASH ONLY

Posey, Ian 326 Witt Ave, GVP 23-0709 2/8/2024 FTA ($ 100.00) C/S

Powell, Madison 15441 W 247th St, Paola, KS 19-3311 10/10/2019 FTA ($ 750.00) C/S

Ramzy, Edward 816 NE 73rd Pl, Gladstone, MO 24-0230 2/22/2024 FTA ($ 1,000.00) C/S

Reyes, Enrique 564 Mill Pond Ct, Anthony, NM 23-4828 1/11/2024 FTA ($ 500.00) C/S

Reynolds, Jackson 316 Fairmont, Colorado Springs CO 11-1969 5/10/2018 FTA ($ 500.00) C/S

Rhodes, Roderick 44843 Lincoln St. #1, Ft. Riley 20-4980 3/9/2023 FTA ($ 300.00) C/S

Rice, Cody 3831 SW Southpark #C25, Topeka, KS 22-4392 11/13/2025 FTA ($ 500.00) C/S

Rice, Sha'Harah 804 SW Jewell Ave, Topeka, KS 24-4440 1/8/2026 FTA ($ 900.00) C/S

Riser, Jatorrius 1027 Valley View Dr #2, JC 20-7463 4/8/2021 FTA ($ 325.00) C/S

Robinson, Zaenyjeria 787 Graves St #301, Ft. Riley 21-1380 8/12/2021 FTA ($ 500.00) C/S

Rodriguez, Brian 2700 White Wing Rd, Johnstown, CO 19-0125 3/28/2019 FTA ($ 323.00) C/S

Roman Jr., Joe 2117 Killdeer Rd, JC 24-4686 12/11/2025 FTA ($ 1,000.00) C/S

Ross, Branden 813 Plaza Dr, GVP 16-0935 6/23/2016 FTA ($ 258.00)   

Ruffin, Galen 1641 Sandpiper Rd, JC 25-4014 1/8/2026 FTA ($ 400.00) C/S

Ruiz Cruz, Angel 2551 W 92nd Ave #285, Denver, CO 23-4158 12/14/2023 FTA ($ 1,000.00) C/S

Sall, Cheikh 320 W Home St., JC 24-3093 7/11/2024 FTA ($ 750.00) C/S

Salonon, Loreto 905 Cannonview Ln #4, GVP 17-1984 8/24/2017 FTA ($ 250.00) CASH ONLY

Sanders, Jonathan E 313 Brad Street, GVP 13-0929 11/14/2013 FTA ($ 280.00) CASH ONLY

Saucedo, Hector 1039 Santa Fe, Salina, KS 19-4525 12/12/2019 FTA ($ 500.00) C/S

Santos, Gregorio 723 Moro St #2, Manhattan, KS 24-0422 2/8/2024 FTA ($ 500.00) C/S

Schiefelbein, Maxwell 2515 Hancock Exway #124, Colo Spgs, CO 17-2758 12/14/2017 FTA ($ 500.00) C/S

Scott, Christopher 206 Witt St, GVP 16-2277 1/12/2017 FTA ($ 218.00) CASH ONLY

Scott, Damien T 12-1033 5/10/2012 FTA ($ 500.00) CASH ONLY

Scott, Maurice 15288 Hidden Foal Dr, Jacksonville, FL 19-1415 10/22/2020 FTA ($ 250.00) C/S

Scott, Michael R 1205-8 Cannon View Ln GVP 11-1919 3/8/2012 FTA ($ 500.00) CASH ONLY

Seubert, Cory 301 S Washington St, Plainville, KS 24-6558 3/13/2025 FTA ($ 500.00) C/S

Sexton, Alexis 809 Cooliege St #324, Great Bend, KS 23-4434 10/10/2024 FTA ($ 300.00) C/S

Sharp, Lacey 532 W 11th Street, JC 14-2431 1/12/2015 FTA ($ 243.00) CASH ONLY

Shaver, Ryan 449 River Rd, Morgantown, WV 19-0320 3/28/2019 FTA ($ 398.00) C/S

Shelby, Felizia 711 E Nelson #2025, Las Vegas, NV 19-1442 5/9/2019 FTA ($ 500.00) C/S

Shepard, James 911 NE Monroe St, Topeka 15-11219 8/13/2015 FTA ($ 250.00) CASH ONLY

Shepard, Rebecka 1812 Hickory Ln, JC 20-7434 4/22/2021 FTA ($ 1,000.00) C/S

Sieg, Orville 1407 W.7th St. Apt.1 Lawrence KS 16-2928 6/23/2022 FTA ($ 500.00) C/S

Smith, Jordan 12611 Clarks Creek Rd, JC 20-0057 7/9/2020 FTA ($ 250.00) C/S

Smith, Rodney Andrew 124 Center Road, Langnange, GA 30240 13-1690 9/12/2013 FTA ($ 500.00) CASH ONLY



Spriggs, Stephanie 511 W 3rd St, JC 16-1537 1/25/2018 FTA ($ 189.00) C/S

Spivey, Deshawn 1917 N. 46th Terr, KC, KS 25-3431 1/8/2026 FTA ($ 350.00) C/S

St. Clair, James EL 621 S Jefferson St Apt 108, JC 16-2664 3/23/2017 FTA ($ 296.00) CASH ONLY

Stanley, Mikeya 632 Monagan St, Fayetteville, NC 16-2400 12/8/2016 FTA ($ 250.00) CASH ONLY

Stebens, Trever 871 Cherokee St, Salina, KS 19-4691 3/12/2020 FTA ($ 560.00) C/S

Steele, Anthony 149 Byrd St, GVP 14-1961 12/11/2014 FTA ($ 250.00) CASH ONLY

Sterling, Phillip 9004 Wind River Dr, N. Richmond TX 17-0987 5/25/2017 FTA ($ 250.00) CASH ONLY

 Stinson, Arrick 1003-12 Cannon View, GVP 12-2629 11/29/2012 FTA ($ 265.00) CASH ONLY

Strawn, Brandon 3509 Scarlet Oak CT, Indianapolis, IN 15-1436 9/10/2015 FTA ($ 250.00) CASH ONLY

Stuckey, Clyde 112 E Elizabeth St, Independence, MO 23-2074 4/24/2025 FTA ($ 700.00) C/S

Stultz, Christopher Gayle 1908 N Adams, JC 12-2068 10/11/2012 FTA ($ 410.00) CASH ONLY

Sutton, Duella 405 W 10th Ave., Tarentum, PA 24-1126 4/11/2024 FTA ($ 750.00) C/S

Swanson, Elijah 948 Grant Ave Lot 44, JC 20-7087 8/8/2024 FTA ($ 250.00) C/S

Switala, Raymond 7001 A Normandy Dr, Ft Riley 16-1132 8/25/2016 FTA ($ 250.00) CASH ONLY

Taylor, Damien 26212 Black Kettle #1, Ft. Riley 18-26501 2/14/2019 FTA ($ 175.00) C/S

Taylor, Lina 46-078 Emepela PL, Kaneohe, HI 16-10156 3/24/2016 FTA ($ 250.00) CASH ONLY

Thomas, Darius 1628 S Pattie, Wichita, KS 16-0485 7/14/2016 FTA ($ 250.00) CASH ONLY

Thomas, Devon D. K. 2507 Miller Dr, Milford 13-1075 8/14/2014 FTA ($ 250.00) CASH ONLY

Thomas, Ismail 631 W. 9th St, JC 25-1678 1/8/2026 FTA ($ 2,500.00) C/S

Thomas, Jamahl 1856 Anderson Ave #12, Manhattan, KS 19-0990 3/28/2019 FTA ($ 1,500.00) C/S

Thompson Jr, Cory 7341 N. Dale Ct, Westminster, CO 25-2911 10/23/2025 FTA ($ 500.00) C/S

Thornton, Trae'lon 213 Washington St, Salisbury, MD 22-4697 6/22/2023 FTA ($ 500.00) C/S

Tolbert, Scottdrell 3201 Brighton Blvd 302, Denver, CO 19-2313 8/8/2019 FTA ($ 450.00) C/S

Tomsha, Ericka K 14823 E 14th St, Spokane, WA 12-0190 3/22/2012 FTA ($ 365.00) CASH ONLY

Towell, Andrew 1906 Holman, Terrehout, IN 17-2558 11/9/2017 FTA ($ 500.00) C/S

Townes, Romao 1146 N. Kansas Ave, Wichita, KS 23-4439 12/14/2023 FTA ($ 500.00) C/S

Townsend, Galen 631 N. Topeka Ave #3, Wichita, KS 14-1577 11/14/2024 FTA ($ 1,500.00) C/S

Tyler, Justin 3964 E Platt, Fresno CA 16-1996 10/13/2016 FTA ($ 250.00)  

Valdez, Jorge 1403 N. Franklin St, JC 23-3191 10/12/2023 FTA ($ 1,000.00) C/S

Valle, Milton 19 Circle Dr, Oxford, PA 23-1147 4/27/2023 FTA ($ 500.00) C/S

Venson, Imari 1815 NW 71st, Kansas City, MO 19-4472 11/14/2019 FTA ($ 500.00) C/S

Vidal, Anthony 816 Plaza Dr, GVP 24-1662 4/11/2024 FTA ($ 500.00) C/S

Villalpando, Martin A 2901 Sierra Drive, Killeen, TX 76543 12-1796 8/9/2012 fta ($ 477.00) CASH ONLY

Villareal, Manuel 506 Walnut St, Kanorado, KS 24-5929 12/12/2024 FTA ($ 5,000.00) C/S

Vincent Jr, Lloyd 2720 N. 21st St, Kansas City, KS 24-2845 6/13/2024 FTA ($ 5,000.00)   

Vogler, Pierce 109 Speer St, GVP 24-4283 1/8/2026 FTA ($ 2,500.00) C/S

Wagner, Bryan 1609 Highland Dr, Fairfield, CA 19-1716 5/23/2019 FTA ($ 1,000.00) C/S

Walker, David E 925 Cumberland St apt 2D, Lebanon, PA 14-0592 4/24/2014 FTA ($ 605.00) CASH ONLY

Walker, Joshua M 908-8 Cannon View, GVP 12-426 5/10/2012 FTA ($ 253.00) CASH ONLY

Ward, Timothy 1324 Fairview Ave, St. Louis MO 22-1074 5/12/2022 FTA ($ 2,500.00) C/S



Washington, Angela 1431 N. Calhoun Apt 4, JC 23-4852 6/12/2025 FTA ($ 200.00) C/S

Watson, Terry 1826 Riedmiller Ave, Ft. Wayne IN 19-1218 4/11/2019 FTA ($ 485.00) C/S

Weaver, Angelo 1404 Coolidge Dr, Univ. City, MO 19-4034 1/9/2020 FTA ($ 500.00) C/S

Webb, Wesley 1114 Cannonview Ln Apt 2, GVP 16-1664 8/11/2016 FTA ($ 250.00) CASH ONLY

Webster, Mariah J 216 Shoshone Trail, Montpelier, OH 12-0947 8/9/2012 FTA ($ 373.00) CASH ONLY

Welling, Erica 911 ne Monroe Street, Topeka 15-1219 6/11/2015 FTA ($ 250.00) CASH ONLY

Wentworth, Shawnda 308 E 11th St, JC 21-0573 2/24/2022 FTA ($ 492.00) C/S

West, Justin 437 N. Jackson St, JC 22-4964 10/26/2023 FTA ($ 500.00) C/S

Whitaker, Amanda M 1012-10 Cannon View , GVP 12-1153 6/28/2012 FTA ($ 425.00) CASH ONLY

White, Benjamin 408 W. 13th Ave, Hutchinson, KS 20-6826 2/11/2021 FTA ($ 385.00) C/S

Whitlow, Christopher 1535 W Ash #5, JC 14-2486 4/12/2018 FTA ($ 500.00) C/S

Wiley, James L 2310 S. Vine St, Wichita, Ks 12-0162 3/22/2012 FTA ($ 475.00) CASH ONLY

Williams, Aeric 1008 Cannonview Ln #1, GVP 18-25337 11/8/2018 FTA ($ 428.00) C/S

Williams III, Athony 2302 W. Galbraith Rd C4, Cincinnati, OH 21-4716 10/28/2021 FTA ($ 500.00) C/S

Williams, Brian 3120 SW Twilight Crt #208, Topeka, KS 24-3788 1/9/2025 FTA ($ 250.00) C/S

Williams, Chris 7459 Hardscrapple, St. Louis Mo 19-4034 1/9/2020 FTA ($ 500.00) C/S

Williams, Daniel 919 Jackalope, jc 11-2420 6/14/2012 FTA ($ 2,500.00) CASH ONLY

Williams, Herman R 611 Crestview Dr, JC 12-1850 10/11/2012 FTA ($ 1,000.00) CASH ONLY

Williams, Javon 1404 Coolidge Dr, Univ. City, MO 19-4034 1/9/2020 FTA ($ 500.00) C/S

Williams, Jemayne Charles203 E 17th Street, JC 13-0182 9/26/2013 FTA ($ 1,107.00) CASH ONLY

Williams II, Mendingo 236 Upland Blvd. Las Vegas, NV 19-4066 10/24/2019 FTA ($ 500.00) C/S

Williams, Reginald 1011 Cannonview Ln Apt 7, GVP 16-1402 12/8/2016 FTA ($ 250.00) CASH ONLY

Williams Jr, Victor 1342 Flint Hills Pl, Manhattan, KS 19-1177 1/9/2020 FTA ($ 150.00) C/S

Wilson, Raye 1019 Skyline Dr, JC 18-26163 2/14/2019 FTA ($ 258.00) C/S

Wilson, Terell 1019 Skyline Dr, JC 16-3106 7/27/2017 FTA ($ 200.00) CASH ONLY

Winners, Jamichael 1205 #12 Cannonview Ln, GVP 17-1654 12/14/2017 FTA ($ 250.00) C/S

Witting, Mark 1601 Patton, JC 16-0772 6/9/2016 FTA ($ 273.00) CASH ONLY

Woods-Cross, Porsha B 915-7 Cannon View Lane, GVP 12-12401 1/24/2013 FTA ($ 235.00) CASH ONLY

Wyche-Williams, Aleria 1011 Cannonview Ln Apt 7, GVP 16-11402 10/27/2016 FTA ($ 250.00) CASH ONLY

Yang, Taag 1819 Elmdale Ave, JC 17-0536 4/13/2017 FTA ($ 1,000.00) C/S

Young, Eshia 14728 E Ohio Ave, Aurora CO 18-0933 5/24/2018 FTA ($ 500.00) C/S

Young, James 1727 13th  St, Des Moines, IA 19-5101 1/9/2020 FTA ($ 1,000.00) C/S

Young, Megan 201 Ceceil Rd, Washington, MO 17-1456 7/13/2017 FTA ($ 2,500.00) CASH ONLY


